BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Stanley Quencher - Ash 16.01.25

Name Ticket Number
Cher Hailes 2
Cheryl Butler 3
Robert Winch 4

Chloe Butterfield 5
Angie Dunworth 7
Amy Epton 8
Luke Stokes )
Hannah Bristow 11
Kim Wiltshire 12
Amy Epton 13
Luke Stokes 15
Kim Wiltshire 16
Amy Epton 17
Cally Siman 20
Carl Russell 21
Carl Russell 22
Kim Wiltshire 27
Elouise Brown 28
Amy Epton 29
Teisha Julian 33
Cheryl Butler 34

Kim Wiltshire 35
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Charlotte Riley
Elouise Brown
Angie Dunworth
Cher Hailes
Elouise Brown
Leigh Hirst
Craig Bailey
Cher Hailes
Cher Hailes
Luke Stokes
Laura Howe
Danielle Rigley
Laura Goodhand
Hannah Bristow
Alanna Hart
Kim Wiltshire
Robert Winch
Stacey Mclean
Stacey Mclean
Hannah Bristow
Kim Burbanks
Sarah Wright
Luke Stokes

Amy Epton

37

38

40

42

46

49

50

51

53

58

59

62

63

65

66

71

72

74

76

77

79

80

82

83
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Chloe Wood 85
Danielle Johnson 86
Ryhanne Dovey 87
Paige Jorden Bodell 91
Naomi Lever 93
Amy Swan 94
Laura Howe 96
Lauren Campbell 97
Jessica Bushell 100
Luke Stokes 102
Luke Stokes 105
Hannah Bristow 108
Kim Wiltshire 112
Chloe Butterfield 113
Chloe Butterfield 114
Robert Winch 116
Zena Hayden 120
Luke Stokes 122
Amy Swan 126
Chloe Wood 129
Leigh Hirst 130
Luke Stokes 133
Stacey Mclean 137

Luke Stokes 139



Jessica Bushell
Leigh Hirst
Elouise Brown
Luke Stokes
Stacey Mclean
Denise Obrien
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Danielle Rigley
Denise Obrien
Hannah Neilson
Connor Keen
Stacey Mclean
Luke Stokes
Laura Goodhand
Laura Goodhand
Denise Obrien
Elouise Brown
Luke Stokes
Chloe Wood
Angie Dunworth
Connor Keen
Laura Howe

Kim Burbanks
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140

145

151

152

155

158

159

171

173

174

175

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

191

192

193

194

195

197



Amy Swan
Luke Stokes
Amy Epton
Stacey Mclean
Tonya Stokes
Leigh Hirst
Kim Wiltshire
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Jessica Bushell
Luke Stokes
Carl Russell
Denise Obrien
Amy Epton
Carl Russell
Stacey Mclean
Hannah Bristow
Cheryl Butler
Leigh Hirst
Angie Dunworth
Hannah Neilson
Naylor Kyle
Luke Stokes

Carl Russell
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198

200

201

203

205

206

207

212

215

218

219

220

221

222

223

225

226

227

228

232

234

238

239

240



Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Amy Epton
Jessica Bushell
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Jessica Bushell
Jessica Bushell
Luke Stokes
Ryan Hobson
Kim Wiltshire
Connor Keen
Carl Russell
Angie Dunworth
Chloe Wood
Carl Russell
Denise Obrien
Cally Siman
Luke Stokes
Hannah Bristow
Luke Stokes

Carl Russell
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243

245

247

250

254

258

259

262

264

265

266

267

268

269

271

273

275

277

278

279

280

282

284

285



Craig Bailey
Angie Dunworth
Cheryl Butler
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Hannah Bristow
Tonya Stokes
Danielle Rigley
Amy Swan
Kim Wiltshire
Jessica Bushell
Karina Brooks
Angie Dunworth
Amy Epton
Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Zoe Ely
Amy Swan
Kim Wiltshire
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Stacey Mclean

Tonya Stokes
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287

289

ALY

293

295

296

297

298

299

300

302

312

314

318

319

320

321

322

323

325

330

331

335

336



Stacey Mclean
Denise Obrien
Chloe Butterfield
Stacey Mclean
Stacey Mclean
Cheryl Butler
Amy Epton
Hannah Bristow
Tonya Stokes
Craig Bailey
Carl Russell
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Amy Epton
Luke Stokes
Amy Swan
Hannah Neilson
Kim Burbanks
Kim Wiltshire
Amy Epton
Leigh Hirst
Carl Russell
Chloe Butterfield

Stacey Mclean
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337

339

346

347

348

349

352

354

355

356

357

358

361

363

364

365

366

368

369

370

372

373

374

375



Kim Wiltshire
Connor Keen
Tonya Stokes
Robert Winch
Melanie Owen
Luke Stokes
Laura Goodhand
Kim Wiltshire
Amy Swan
Kim Wiltshire
Hannah Bristow
Luke Stokes
Carl Russell
Jessica Bushell
Kim Burbanks
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Carl Russell
Cally Siman
Cheryl Butler
Naylor Kyle
Chloe Sale
Danielle Rigley

Ryhanne Dovey
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379

381

383

384

386

387

388

391

392

394

397

402

404

405

406

411

413

414

415

421

423

424

426

427



Cheryl Butler
Amy Epton
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Naylor Kyle
Jessica Bushell
Tanya Harrowing
Craig Bailey
Stacey Mclean
Stacey Mclean
Laura Howe
Luke Stokes
Chloe Sale
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Teisha Julian
Luke Stokes
Laura Goodhand
Stacey Mclean
Tonya Stokes
Stacey Mclean
Robert Winch
Stacey Mclean

Laura Goodhand
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428

432

434

435

436

438

439

443

445

446

449

450

454

457

458

459

461

462

467

468

474

475

478

479



Kim Wiltshire
Connor Keen
Charlotte Riley
Craig Bailey
Robert Winch
Jessica Bushell
Hannah Bristow
Carl Russell
Denise Obrien
Leigh Hirst
Luke Stokes
Carl Russell
Laura Howe
Danielle Rigley
Luke Stokes
Laura Howe
Craig Bailey
Teisha Julian
Stacey Mclean
Cher Hailes
Chloe Bultterfield
Carl Russell
Carl Russell

Kim Wiltshire
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481
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483

485

487

488

490

493

494

498

499

505

506

507

508

512

513

515

516

519

521

522

526

530



Cally Siman
Laura Howe
Elouise Brown
Luke Stokes
Carl Russell
Angie Dunworth
Jessica Bushell
Ryhanne Dovey
Carl Russell
Hannah Bristow
Carl Russell
Leigh Hirst
Kim Wiltshire
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes
Jessica Bushell
Mark Epton
Cally Siman
Laura Howe
Hannah Neilson
Kim Wiltshire
Cher Hailes
Connor Keen

Leigh Hirst
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531

535

541

544

545

546

548

551

552

555

558

559

561

563

564

569

570

571

576

o177

579

580

581

582
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Chloe Butterfield 583
Robert Winch 584
Robert Winch 586

LisaT 587
Christopher Mark Hobson 592
Connor Keen 594
Robert Winch 596

Craig Bailey 597

Cher Hailes 598

Luke Stokes 600

Kim Burbanks 601
Charlotte Riley 602

Jessica Bushell 603
Clive Howard 604

Jessica Bushell 607

Amy Epton 610
Cheryl Butler 612
Carl Russell 617
Tonya Stokes 623
Amy Epton 624
Craig Bailey 626
Cheryl Butler 628
Connor Keen 629

Chloe Sale 631



Stacey Mclean
Hannah Neilson
Amy Epton
Chloe Sale
Ryhanne Dovey
Hannah Neilson
Charlotte Riley
Leigh Hirst
Laura Howe
Luke Stokes
Natasha Bouch
Angie Dunworth
Jessica Bushell
Carl Russell
Luke Stokes
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes
Chloe Wood
Chloe Wood
Jessica Bushell
Jessica Bushell
Jessica Bushell

Kim Burbanks
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675

683

684

687
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Christopher Mark Hobson 688
Chloe Sale 690
Chloe Wood 691
Luke Stokes 694
Ryan Hobson 699
Cheryl Butler 700
Chloe Sale 703
Luke Stokes 706
Kim Wiltshire 707
Angie Dunworth 711
Ryhanne Dovey 712
Hannah Bristow 713
Angie Dunworth 714
Danielle Rigley 718
Luke Stokes 721
Luke Stokes 722
Laura Goodhand 724
Hannah Neilson 725
Luke Stokes 726
Chloe Wood 727
Ryan Hobson 731
Hannah Bristow 733
Karina Brooks 734

Luke Stokes 737
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Laura Goodhand 738
Charlotte Riley 739
Denise Obrien 741

Carl Russell 743
Carl Russell 744
Amy Swan 746
Elouise Brown 747
Danielle Rigley 750
Carl Russell 753
Kim Wiltshire 754

Hannah Neilson 760
Ryan Hobson 761

Kim Wiltshire 764
Ryan Hobson 767

Hannah Bristow 771

Danielle Rigley 774
Luke Stokes 776
Luke Stokes 777
Kim Wiltshire 779
Connor Keen 783
Tonya Stokes 784

Elouise Brown 785
Chloe Wood 787

Tonya Stokes 788



Connor Keen
Luke Stokes
Naylor Kyle

Kim Burbanks

Chloe Butterfield

Luke Stokes
Naylor Kyle
Amy Epton

Ryhanne Dovey
Cher Hailes
Kim Burbanks
Chloe Butterfield

Luke Stokes

Tonya Stokes
Luke Stokes

Stacey Mclean
Cher Hailes
Luke Stokes

Teisha Julian

Chloe Butterfield

Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Carl Russell

Laura Goodhand
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822

823

824

827

829
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832

833



Leigh Hirst
Angie Dunworth
Amy Swan
Luke Stokes
Jessica Bushell
Ryan Hobson
Denise Obrien
Hannah Bristow
Hannah Bristow
Elouise Brown
Luke Stokes
Elouise Brown
Naylor Kyle
Naylor Kyle
Lindsie Smith
Angie Dunworth
Carl Russell
Danielle Rigley
Angie Dunworth
Hannah Bristow
Teisha Julian
Laura Goodhand
Carl Russell

Luke Stokes
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836

837
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839
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844

845

848

853
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857

860

863

864

865

867

868

871

873

874

877

879

880

882



Hannah Bristow
Hannah Neilson
Chloe Wood
Amy Epton
Kim Wiltshire
Vicki Poulter
Leigh Hirst
Amy Epton
Luke Stokes
Hannah Neilson
Luke Stokes
Carl Russell
Naylor Kyle
Craig Bailey
Suzanne Traynor
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Leigh Hirst
Leigh Hirst
Danielle Johnson
Carl Russell
Kim Wiltshire

Leigh Hirst

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

884

886

888

890

891

892

895

900

901
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931
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Angie Dunworth 933
Cher Hailes 934
Amy Epton 936
Luke Stokes 938

Hannah Bristow 941

Robert Winch 942

Ryhanne Dovey 944
Craig Bailey 946

Angie Dunworth 948
Carl Russell 949

Ryhanne Dovey 951

Denise Obrien 954

Ryhanne Dovey 956

Hannah Bristow 957
Naylor Kyle 959
Kim Wiltshire 966
Leigh Hirst 968
Carl Russell 969

Jessica Bushell 971

Dayna Betote Dipito Akwa 973
Naylor Kyle 975

Maria Spence 980

Amy Swan 984

Luke Stokes 987
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Ryhanne Dovey
Carl Russell
Danielle Rigley

Laura Howe

990

997

998

1000
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